Herbicider
Landbrug

Gartneri & frugtavl
Skovbrug

Andet

Herbicider 2007
Herbicider 2006
Difference

% difference

Fungicider
Landbrug

Gartneri & frugtavl
Andet

Fungicider 2007
Fungicider 2006
Difference

% difference

Insekticider
Landbrug

Gartneri & frugtavl
Skovbrug

Andet

Insekticider 2007
Insekticider 2006
Difference

% difference

Veaekstregulering
Landbrug
Gartneri & frugtavl

Veekstregulering 2007
Veekstregulering 2006

Difference
% difference

Total 2007
Total 2006
Difference
% difference

Dansk Planteveern - Salgsstatistik 2007

Aktivstof (Kg)

2.261.922
14.940
52.653
51.713

2.381.228
2.115.981
265.247
12,5%

471.245
47.548
97

518.889

649.592

-130.703
-20,1%

28.385
1.787
193
4.729

35.094
68.647
-33.553
-48,9%

55.643
9.851

65.494
53.391
12.103
22,7%

3.000.706
2.887.612
113.094
3,9%

Produkt (kg)

5.778.752
47.316
90.465

397.797

6.314.330
5.585.141
729.189
13,1%

1.407.193
77.983
7.754

1.492.930
1.644.569
-151.639
-9,2%

163.265
12.640
4.563
15.575

196.043
236.802
-40.760
-17,2%

108.092
24.412

132.504
108.871
23.633
21,7%

8.135.807
7.575.383
560.424
7,4%

NB! Fungicider og insekticider er inklusive bejdsemidler

Version 1.1 - 06.10.2009

Verdi (Kr.)

395.892.227
3.869.708
5.372.328

16.345.882

421.480.145
401.965.714
19.514.431
4,9%

204.562.845
10.615.284
2.411.227

217.589.355
226.271.507
-8.682.152
-3,8%

34.454.585
2.910.131
264.286
932.437

38.561.439
34.137.995
4.423.444
13,0%

7.454.358
2.976.742

10.431.100
11.273.507
-842.407
-7,5%

688.062.039
673.648.723
14.413.316
2,1%



